

ବିକ୍ରୟଗାରୀ ଡେପୁଟି ମୁଦ୍ରାପତ୍ର ଲେଖିବା ପାଇଁ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ସୂଚନା କ୍ରମରେ

ମାଧ୍ୟମ - ଗ୍ରନ୍ଥ

DIVISION

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd on the bill</u>					
Name of the work:-					
Bikranganj Dehri PWD					
Road to Keith Bahugana					
Agreement/- No-					
Agency- Sanita Kumari					
Date of start of work:-					
Actual Date of completion-					

MEASUREMENT

Item No.- 1/9

Providing, laying, spreading
and stone aggregate - T/S

$$8 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 67.5 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 42.19 \text{ m}^3$$

$$11 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 92.81 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 202.50 \text{ m}^3$$

Item No.- 2/13

Providing, laying, spreading
and compacting stone - T/S

$$8 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 50.62 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 2/10					
providing and applying					
prime coat - T/S					
$11 \times 30m \times 3.75m = 1237.5m^2$					
Item No. - 3/10					
providing and applying					
tack coat - T/S					
$11 \times 30m \times 3.75m = 1237.5m^2$					
Item No. - 4/12					
M.S.S.					
$11 \times 30m \times 3.75m = 1237.5m^2$					
Item No. - 5/13					
Construction of P.C.C. - T/S					

$$6 \times 30m \times 3.75m \times 0.16m = 108m^3$$

Jantosh
26-06-2023
J.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No. - (1/1 ca)

construction of reference

marking B.M.

From T.M.B. page No. -

Qty. = 2 No.,

@ Rs. 3482.74/No

= Rs. 6965.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 2/1(b)					
Construction of reference pillar - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No. -					
					Qty = 4 No.
					@ Rs. 1590.49/No.
					= Rs. 6362.00
Item No. - 3/1					
clearing and grubbing road land - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No. -					
					Qty = 0.74 H
					@ Rs. 53879.81/H
					= Rs. 39871.00
Item No. - 4/3					
Box cutting					
From T.M.B. page No. -					
					Qty = 46.5 m ³
					@ Rs. 75.61/m ³
					= Rs. 3516.00
Item No. - 5/15					
Construction of embankment with lead up to 100 M					
From T.M.B. page No. -					
					Qty = 1042.86 m ³
					@ Rs. 143.3/m ³
					= Rs. 149442.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 6/6					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 1000m					
From T.M.B. page No. -					
					Qty = 867.14 m ³
					@ Rs. 190.42 / m ³
					= Rs. 165121.00
Item No. - 7/7					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
From T.M.B. page No. -					

$$\text{Qty} = 982.26 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 192.11 \text{ / m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 188692.00$$

Item No. - 8/8

Construction of G.S.B.

From T.M.B. page No. -

$$\text{Qty} = 671.98 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 2339.78 \text{ / m}^3$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 1574625.00$$

Item No. - 9/9

providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM-II

From T.M.B. page No. -

$$\text{Qty} = 202.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs. } 3552.11 \text{ / m}^3$$

Continuation

$$= \text{Rs. } 719302.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 10/10 providing and applying prime coat - T/S from T.M.B. page No. -					Qty. = 1237.50 m ² @ Rs. 42.26/m ² = Rs. 52297.00
Item No. 11/11 providing and applying Tack coat - from T.M.B. page No. -					Qty. = 1237.50 m ² @ Rs. 14.42/m ² = Rs. 17875.00
Item No. 12/12 providing, laying and rolling M.S.S. from T.M.B. page No. -					Qty. = 1237.50 m ² @ Rs. 205.25/m ² = Rs. 253997.00
Item No. 13/13 construction of pcc pavement - T/S from T.M.B. page No. -					Qty. = 108 m ³ @ Rs. 6329.94/m ³ = Rs. 683634.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 14/16					
providing & fixing					
typical infomatory					
Board - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No.					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 9503.22/Each
					Rs. 19006.00
Item No. - 15/29					
providing & laying 300 mm					
dia H.P.					
From T.M.B. page No.					
					Qty = 30 M
					@ Rs. 911.47/M
					Rs. 27344.00
Item No. - 16/30					
Dismantling of old structures					
PCC					
From T.M.B. page No.					
					Qty = 0.60 m ³
					@ Rs. 503.88/m ³
					Rs. 302.00
Item No. - 17/31					
Dismantling of old structure - B/W					
From T.M.B. page No.					
					Qty = 17.33 m ³
					@ Rs. 237.67/m ³
					Rs. 4119.00

Continuation

Continuation